
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

No. 
43 

13 

19 

44 

86 

23 

7 

4 

31 

89 

9 

5 

15 

26 

20 

57 

11 

192 

14 

21 

42 

60 

37 

6 

34 

3 

101 

2 

33 

22 

1 

38 

58 

46 

77 

24 

108 

212 

211 

Name 
MICHELAGNOLI Ugo 

D'ALESSANDRO Gabriele 

TORRETTA Roberto 

DE VITA Moreno 

BOGDAN MAGNI Luca 

CAVALLI Francesco 

PESCOSTA Reinhold 

MULLER Gunther 

ORTUSO Michele Ruben 

CALANCA Luca 

ZURLI Alessandro 

VALLETTA Roberto 

KHOURY Roger 

ZANTI Paolo 

PAPINI Samuele 

COLA Francesco 

FUOCHI Federico 

AGUZZOLI Andrea 

AIMERI Matteo 

MARCONI Alessandro 

VINCENZI Alessandro 

MARTINELLI Giacomo 

PINI Andrea 

MOMBRINI Fabio 

DE BONIS Gianpiero 

CHIAPPELLI Davide Pietro 

CARNEVALETTI Andrea 

VIOLI Luca 

CARTA Francesco 

SCARPELLI Andrea 

VANNUCCI Andrea 

REALI Egidio 

ZANABONI Andrea 

DEGIOVANNI Massimiliano 

DE VITA Carlo 

PIAZZA Rosario 

COLAZZO Giuseppe 

GALLIANI Luca 

COLOPRISTI Enea 

Best Tm 
1:57.329 

1:59.724 

1:59.753 

1:59.906 

2:00.168 

2:00.751 

2:01.146 

2:01.307 

2:01.399 

2:01.693 

2:01.703 

2:02.493 

2:03.042 

2:03.274 

2:03.333 

2:03.354 

2:03.397 

2:03.846 

2:04.032 

2:04.074 

2:04.175 

2:04.239 

2:04.387 

2:04.629 

2:05.173 

2:05.261 

2:05.275 

2:05.916 

2:06.235 

2:06.434 

2:07.221 

2:08.345 

2:08.532 

2:09.007 

2:09.534 

2:10.315 

In Lap 
4 

2 

4 

4 

5 

3 

2 

2 

3 

3 

3 

5 

4 

2 

3 

4 

2 

4 

3 

3 

3 

5 

5 

3 

4 

4 

3 

4 

4 

2 

2 

3 

5 

3 

2 

3 

0 

0 

0 

Diff 

2.395 

2.424 

2.577 

2.839 

3.422 

3.817 

3.978 

4.070 

4.364 

4.374 

5.164 

5.713 

5.945 

6.004 

6.025 

6.068 

6.517 

6.703 

6.745 

6.846 

6.910 

7.058 

7.300 

7.844 

7.932 

7.946 

8.587 

8.906 

9.105 

9.892 

11.016 

11.203 

11.678 

12.205 

12.986 

Gap 

2.395 

0.029 

0.153 

0.262 

0.583 

0.395 

0.161 

0.092 

0.294 

0.010 

0.790 

0.549 

0.232 

0.059 

0.021 

0.043 

0.449 

0.186 

0.042 

0.101 

0.064 

0.148 

0.242 

0.544 

0.088 

0.014 

0.641 

0.319 

0.199 

0.787 

1.124 

0.187 

0.475 

0.527 

0.781 

Laps 
4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

4 

2 

2 

5 

3 

4 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

5 

5 

5 

4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

4 

5 

4 

3 

2 

3 

5 

4 

2 

3 

1 

1 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 02 Giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

4 Turno - SBK 1 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:00:12 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

02/06/2025 15:55 


